
Liturgical Ministers Schedule for September 2019  
First Week in September 2019 

Saturday Vigil Mass on 9/7/2019 

Altar Server 

 

<need volunteer> 

Mascarenhas, Gabrielle 

Candle Bearer 
 

Mascarenhas, Danielle 

Albert, James 

Cross Bearer 
 

Gamba, Suzan 

Extraordinary Minister 

 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Cruz, Salvador 

B3 Cruz, Aida 

B4 Foster, Sheryl 

B5 Harvick, Ann 

B6 Lacey, Judy 

C1 Foudray, Kathleen 

C2 Aure, Chita 

C3 Merceri, Sandy 

C4 Gitchel-Frostad, April 

C5 Dunn, Marie 

C6 Riley, Virginia 

C7 Blaschka, Linda 

Lector 

 

Walters-Burns, Julia 

Blaschka, Joe 

Sacristan 
 

Rodriguez, Phil 

First Week in September 2019 

Sunday 8am Mass on 9/8/2019 

Altar Server 
 

<need volunteer> 

Anderson, Isaiah 

Candle Bearer 

 

Van Hollebeke, Brendan 

Anderson, Micah 

Cross Bearer 

 

Davenport, Thomas 

 

 

 

 

Acolyte 

Davenport, Andrew 
 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Gray, Tami 

B3 Waugh, Pat 

B4 Wick, Diane 

B5 Heye, Diane 

B6 O'Brien, Carol 

C1 Hanrahan, Tina 

C2 Wick, Denny 

C3 Bright, June 

C4 Inghram, Margie 

C5 Prib, Arline 

C6 Molloy, Jerilyn 

C7 Holmberg, Robbie 

Lector 
 

Von Feldt, Fran 

Saye, Carol 

Sacristan 
 

Elliott, Elena 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for September 2019  
First Week in September 2019 

Sunday 10am Mass on 9/8/2019 

Altar Server 

 

Ames, Luca 

Connolly Mejia, Caterina 

Candle Bearer 
 

Connolly Mejia, Mateo 

Swager, Anela 

Cross Bearer 

 

Connolly Mejia, Amanda 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Acolyte 

Connolly Mejia, Tomas 
 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Galvan, Catherine 

B3 Sullivan, David 

B4 Dorney, Jay 

B5 Crandall, Paula 

B6 Affronte, Melinda 

C1 Wakefield, Marilyn 

C2 Miller, Robert 

C3 Ferreri, Anneliese 

C4 Hubanks, Mark 

C5 Swager, Malia 

C6 <need volunteer> 

C7 <need volunteer> 

Lector 
 

Sullivan, Arlene 

D'sa, Reuben 

Sacristan 
 

Mills, Lita 

First Week in September 2019 

Sunday 12noon Spanish Mass on 

9/8/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Berdeja, Jayden 

Herrera-Kuehn, Gabe 

 

Candle Bearer 

 

Machuca-Silva, Giovanni 

Berdeja, Michael 

Cross Bearer 
 

Ocampo, Amalia 

Extraordinary Minister 

 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Camacho, Norma 

B3 Vazquez, Maryana 

B4 Perez, Ana 

B5 Ruiz, Edelmira 

B6 Berdeja, Yadira 

C1 Nevarez, Sintia 

C2 Valdez, Veronica 

C3 Valdovinos, Rosario 

C4 Valdez, Carlos 

C5 Cardenas, Antonio 

C6 Fisher, Bibiana 

C7 Berdeja, Miguel 

Lector 

 

Herrera, Lucero 

Mendoza, Ana Maria 

Sacristan 
 

Manzano, Saul 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for September 2019  
Second Week in September 2019 

Saturday Vigil Mass on 9/14/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Walsh, Joseph 

Mascarenhas, Kyle 

Candle Bearer 
 

Mascarenhas, Kelly 

Rayen, Tristan 

Cross Bearer 
 

Corwin, Christina 

Extraordinary Minister 

 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 <need volunteer> 

B3 Foudray, Kathleen 

B4 Ward, Jane 

B5 Carlton, Kendra 

B6 Lacey, Judy 

C1 Riley, Virginia 

C2 Merceri, Sandy 

C3 Martinez Soso, Yrma 

C4 Kirchgessner, John 

C5 Dunn, Marie 

C6 Kirchgessner, Peggy 

C7 Guentert, Andrea 

Lector 

 

Mascarenhas, Adrian 

Carlton, Brett 

Sacristan 

 

Urban, Innocent Deepa 

Second Week in September 2019 

Sunday 8am Mass on 9/15/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Simonson, Tea 

Anderson, Isaiah 

Candle Bearer 

 

Van Hollebeke, Brendan 

Simonson, Austin 

Cross Bearer 

 

 

 

 

Acolyte 
 

Mc Allister, Rachel 

Mc Allister, Lucas 

Extraordinary Minister 

 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Wick, Denny 

B3 Blair, Brigette 

B4 Prib, Arline 

B5 Waugh, Pat 

B6 Inghram, Margie 

C1 Holmberg, Robbie 

C2 Schatz, Joan 

C3 Gray, Tami 

C4 Gitchel-Frostad, April 

C5 O'Brien, Carol 

C6 Zimmer, Joseph 

C7 Wick, Diane 

Lector 

 

Waiss, Kay 

Van Hollebeke, Greg 

Sacristan 
 

Elliott, Elena 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for September 2019  
Second Week in September 2019 

Sunday 10am Mass on 9/15/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Thomas, Grayson 

Thomas, Samuel 

 

Candle Bearer 
 

Cruz, Ana Sofia 

Warner, Mary 

Cross Bearer 

 

 

 

 

 

Acolyte 
 

Cruz, Julian 

Warner, Joe 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Swager, Malia 

B3 Galvan, Catherine  

B4 Sullivan, David 

B5 Lindquist, Kathy 

B6 Ferreri, Anneliese 

C1 Affronte, Melinda 

C2 Dorney, Jay 

C3 Miller, Robert 

C4 Wilson, Taffi 

C5 Hubanks, Mark 

C6 Wilson, Thomas 

C7 
 

Lector 
 

Crandall, Paula 

Warner, Eileen 

Sacristan 
 

Mills, Lita 

Second Week in September 2019 

Sunday 12noon Spanish Mass on 

9/15/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Flores, Karina 

Herrera, Marco 

Candle Bearer 
 

Pelayo Gutierrez, Jose 

Flores, Natalia 

Cross Bearer 
 

Becerra, Melany 

Extraordinary Minister 

 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Carrillo, Karina 

B3 De la Torre, Maria 

B4 Gutierrez, Rosa 

B5 Rivas, Berenice 

B6 Fuentes, Maria 

C1 Medrano, Carolina 

C2 Caceres, Andrea 

C3 Moreno, Estela 

C4 Cardenas, Emerita 

C5 De la Torre, Pauline 

C6 Valdez, Carlos 

C7 Berdeja, Miguel 

Lector 
 

Herrera, Stephanie 

Hernandez, Matilde 

Sacristan 
 

Valdez, Norma 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for September 2019  
Third Week in September 2019 

Saturday Vigil Mass on 9/21/2019 

Altar Server 

 

Mascarenhas, Danielle 

Albert, James 

Candle Bearer 
 

Mascarenhas, Gabrielle 

Corwin, Christina 

Cross Bearer 
 

Gamba, Suzan 

Extraordinary Minister 

 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Cruz, Salvador 

B3 Medina, Cristina 

B4 Harvick, Ann 

B5 Kirchgessner, Peggy 

B6 Merceri, Sandy 

C1 Foster, Sheryl 

C2 Cruz, Aida 

C3 Lacey, Judy 

C4 Riley, Virginia 

C5 Dunn, Marie 

C6 Foudray, Kathleen 

C7 Aure, Chita 

Lector 
 

Medina, Armando 

Harbol, Kevin 

Sacristan 
 

Rodriguez, Phil 

Third Week in September 2019 

Sunday 8am Mass on 9/22/2019 

Altar Server 

 

Connolly Mejia, Amanda 

Connolly Mejia, Caterina 

Candle Bearer 
 

Connolly Mejia, Mateo 

Simonson, Austin 

Cross Bearer 

 

Simonson, Tea 

 

 

 

Acolyte 

Connolly Mejia, Tomas 

 

 

 

 

  

Extraordinary Minister 
 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Hanrahan, Tina 

B3 Heye, Diane 

B4 Holmberg, Robbie 

B5 Prib, Arline 

B6 Bright, June 

C1 Waugh, Pat 

C2 Molloy, Jerilyn 

C3 Stultz, Nanette 

C4 Inghram, Margie 

C5 Wick, Diane 

C6 Gray, Tom 

C7 Wick, Denny 

Lector 
 

Hanson, Jo 

Gervais, Joe 

Sacristan 
 

Elliott, Elena 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for September 2019  
Third Week in September 2019 

Sunday 10am Mass on 9/22/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Cruz, Julian 

Suarez, Rocco 

Candle Bearer 

 

Garcia-Camargo,Nicholas 

Cruz, Ana Sofia 

Cross Bearer 

 

Suarez, Eliana 

 

 

 

Acolyte 

Garcia-Camargo, Diego 

 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Hubanks, Mark 

B3 Miller, Robert 

B4 Galvan, Catherine 

B5 Sullivan, David 

B6 Wakefield, Marilyn 

C1 Ferreri, Anneliese 

C2 Crandall, Paula 

C3 Affronte, Melinda 

C4 Dorney, Jay 

C5 <need volunteer> 

C6 <need volunteer> 

C7 <need volunteer> 

Lector 
 

Suarez, Nicole 

Miller, Diana 

Sacristan 
 

Mills, Lita 

Third Week in September 2019 

Sunday 12noon Spanish Mass on 

9/22/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Palomera, Tino 

Beltran, Angelyn 

Candle Bearer 
 

Cardenas, Analy 

Escobar, Dante 

Cross Bearer 
 

Ocampo, Amalia 

Extraordinary Minister 

 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Perez, Ana 

B3 Camacho, Norma 

B4 Valdez, Veronica 

B5 Valdez, Carlos 

B6 Ruiz, Edelmira 

C1 Berdeja, Miguel 

C2 Nevarez, Sintia 

C3 Fisher, Bibiana 

C4 Vazquez, Maryana 

C5 Cardenas, Antonio 

C6 Valdovinos, Rosario 

C7 Berdeja, Yadira 

Lector 
 

Herrera, Jorge 

Herrera, Marco 

Sacristan 
 

Gutierrez, Luz 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for September 2019  
Fourth Week in September 2019 

Saturday Vigil Mass on 9/28/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Walsh, Joseph 

Mascarenhas, Kyle 

Candle Bearer 
 

Rayen, Tristan 

Mascarenhas, Kelly 

Cross Bearer 
 

Corwin, Christina 

Extraordinary Minister 

 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Lacey, Judy 

B3 Kirchgessner, Peggy 

B4 Guentert, Andrea 

B5 Dunn, Marie 

B6 Kirchgessner, John 

C1 Riley, Virginia 

C2 Ward, Jane 

C3 Merceri, Sandy 

C4 Gitchel-Frostad, April 

C5 Foudray, Kathleen 

C6 Harvick, Ann 

C7 Martinez Soso, Yrma 

Lector 
 

Menzel, Barbara 

Harmon, Rod 

Sacristan 

 

Urban, Innocent Deepa 

Fourth Week in September 2019 

Sunday 8am Mass on 9/29/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Davenport, Andrew 

Mc Allister, Lucas 

Candle Bearer 

 

Davenport, Thomas 

Anderson, Micah 

Cross Bearer 
 

Mc Allister, Rachel 

 

 

 

Acolyte 

Shelton, Kirk 
 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Wick, Denny 

B3 Schatz, Joan 

B4 Blair, Brigette 

B5 Wick, Diane 

B6 Hanrahan, Tina 

C1 Waugh, Pat 

C2 Prib, Arline 

C3 Zimmer, Joseph 

C4 Inghram, Margie 

C5 O'Brien, Carol 

C6 Gray, Tami 

C7 Holmberg, Robbie 

Lector 
 

Shelton, Jason 

Von Feldt, Fran 

Sacristan 
 

Elliott, Elena 



Liturgical Ministers Schedule for September 2019  
Fourth Week in September 2019 

Sunday 10am Mass on 9/29/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Burgess, Parker 

Thomas, Grayson 

Candle Bearer 
 

Swager, Anela 

Swager, Leilani 

Cross Bearer 

 

Thomas, Samuel 

 

 

 

 

Acolyte 

Burgess, Hayden 
 

Extraordinary Minister 
 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Ferreri, Anneliese 

B3 Miller, Robert 

B4 Galvan, Catherine 

B5 Swager, Malia 

B6 Affronte, Melinda 

C1 Wilson, Taffi 

C2 Dorney, Jay 

C3 Crandall, Paula 

C4 Hubanks, Mark 

C5 Sullivan, David 

C6 Wilson, Thomas 

C7 Lindquist, Kathy 

Lector 
 

D'sa, Reuben 

Warner, Eileen 

Sacristan 
 

Swager, Jason 

Fourth Week in September 2019 

Sunday 12noon Spanish Mass on 

9/29/2019 

Altar Server 
 

Ramos, Jocelyn 

Ramos, Mary Jane 

Candle Bearer 

 

Beltran, Jocelyn 

Machuca-Silva, Giovanni 

Cross Bearer 

 

Herrera-Kuehn, Gabe 

Extraordinary Minister 

 

B1 PRESIDER 

B2 Moreno, Estela 

B3 Caceres, Andrea 

B4 Fuentes, Maria 

B5 Carrillo, Karina 

B6 De la Torre, Pauline 

C1 De la Torre, Maria 

C2 Medrano, Carolina 

C3 Valdez, Carlos 

C4 Gutierrez, Rosa 

C5 Berdeja, Miguel 

C6 Rivas, Berenice 

C7 Cardenas, Emerita 

Lector 

 

Silva, Guadalupe 

De Los Santos, Francisca 

Sacristan 
 

Manzano, Saul 

 


